Euroring Kupa

Euroring Kupa Sorted on Best Lap time
Qualifying - Mértedzés Euro-Ring 2,750 Km . . .
Mért edzés 600+ 2010.05:22. 13:20. . . .

Qualifying started at 14:29:52

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps InlLap
1 32 VIGH Gyorgy BR Organisation Suzuki 600+ 1:16.527 8 8
2 82 MRAZ Zoltan Suzuki 600+ 1:18.716 2.189 7 5
3 98 KOVACS Ferenc BR Organisation Suzuki 600+ 1:18.906 2.379 3 3
4 174 HORVATH Zoltan Honda 600+ 1:19.148 2.621 4 3
5 99 TELEGDI Péter BR Organisation Suzuki 600+ 1:20.169 3.642 12 12
6 7 VAKAN Béla Suzuki 600+ 1:22.591 6.064 6 6
7 22 DOMBI Norbert Suzuki 600+ 1:23.579 7.052 9 6
8 17 VALENTA Balazs Megafarm SE Yamaha 600+ 1:24.033 7.506 7 7
9 4 CZAPKO Jozsef KTM 600+ 1:25.348 8.821 4 4

10 70 LAZAR Imre Suzuki 600+ 1:26.411 9.884 9 9
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Euroring Kupa

Euroring Kupa
Qualifying - Mértedzés Euro-Ring 2,750 Km ._._.
Mért edzés 600+ 2010.05:22. 13:20. ......

Qualifying started at 14:29:52

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:25.937 +1.904 14:39:48.541
(32) VIGH Gyérgy 3 1:25.064 +1.031 14:41:13.605
1 1:17.680 +1.153 14:38:59.351 4 1:25.606 +1.573 14:42:39.211
2 1:18.506 +1.979 14:40:17.857 5 1:24.862 +0.829 14:44:04.073
3 1:17.785 +1.258 14:41:35.642 6 1:24.971 +0.938 14:45:29.044
4 1:21.484 +4.957 14:42:57.126 7 1:24.033 14:46:53.077
5 5:27.519 +4:10.992 14:48:24.645
6 1:22.503 +5.976 14:49:47.148 (4) CZAPKO Jozsef
7 1:17.753 +1.226 14:51:04.901 1 1:26.782 +1.434 14:40:03.592
8 1:16.527 14:52:21.428 2 1:25.828 +0.480 14:41:29.420
3 1:25.766 +0.418 14:42:55.186
(82) MRAZ Zoltan 4 1:25.348 14:44:20.534
1 1:20.805 +2.089 14:37:21.619 o
2 1:19.956 +1.240 14:38:41.575 (70) LAZAR Imre
3 4:42.905 +3:24.189 14:43:24.480 1 1:30.800 +4.389 14:35:29.887
4 1:19.183 +0.467 14:44:43.663 2 1:28.756 +2.345 14:36:58.643
5 1:18.716 14:46:02.379 3 1:28.274 +1.863 14:38:26.917
6 5:26.699 +4:07.983 14:51:29.078 4 1:27.107 +0.696 14:39:54.024
7 1:22.278 +3.562 14:52:51.356 5 1:26.550 +0.139 14:41:20.574
6 1:26.634 +0.223 14:42:47.208
(98) KOVACS Ferenc 7 4:06.062 +2:39.651 14:46:53.270
1 1:19.573 +0.667 14:33:33.920 8 1:27.549 +1.138 14:48:20.819
2 1:19.119 +0.213 14:34:53.039 9 1:26.411 14:49:47.230
3 1:18.906 14:36:11.945

(174) HORVATH Zoltan

1 1:22.381 +3.233 14:36:54.612
2 1:20.199 +1.051 14:38:14.811
3 1:19.148 14:39:33.959
4 1:20.924 +1.776 14:40:54.883

(99) TELEGDI Péter

1 1:25.648 +5.479 14:33:06.274
2 1:24.034 +3.865 14:34:30.308
3 1:21.051 +0.882 14:35:51.359
4 3:01.284 +1:41.115 14:38:52.643
5 1:25.162 +4.993 14:40:17.805
6 1:22.346 +2.177 14:41:40.151
7 1:21.254 +1.085 14:43:01.405
8 1:22.756 +2.587 14:44:24.161
9 1:37.522 +17.353 14:46:01.683
10 1:32.284 +12.115 14:47:33.967
11 1:21.851 +1.682 14:48:55.818
12 1:20.169 14:50:15.987

(7) VAKAN Béla

1 1:23.925 +1.334 14:39:08.225
2 1:23.910 +1.319 14:40:32.135
3 1:23.538 +0.947 14:41:55.673
4 4:53.985 +3:31.394 14:46:49.658
5 1:23.323 +0.732 14:48:12.981
6 1:22.591 14:49:35.572

(22) DOMBI Norbert

1 1:27.734 +4.155 14:35:06.330
2 1:27.772 +4.193 14:36:34.102
3 1:28.180 +4.601 14:38:02.282
4 1:24.749 +1.170 14:39:27.031
5 1:24.083 +0.504 14:40:51.114
6 1:23.579 14:42:14.693
7 7:41.125 +6:17.546 14:49:55.818
8 1:26.348 +2.769 14:51:22.166
9 1:25.329 +1.750 14:52:47.495

(17) VALENTA Balazs
1 1:27.979 +3.946 14:38:22.604
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IEurorinc__:j Kupa

Sorted on Laps'

Race - Versenyfutamok
Verseny 600+
Race started at 19:15:28

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km
2010.05:22. 16:05.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff AA Best Tm Point

1 174 HORVATH Zoltan Honda 600+ 12 16:01.595 1:18.481 0
2 98 KOVACS Ferenc BR Organisation Suzuki 600+ 12 16:02.341 0.746 1:18.859 0
3 82 MRAZ Zoltan Suzuki 600+ 12 16:22.406 20.811 1:20.666 0
4 99 TELEGDI Péter BR Organisation Suzuki 600+ 12 16:23.169 21.574 1:20.581 0
5 32 VIGH Gybrgy BR Organisation Suzuki 600+ 12 16:31.663 30.068 1:18.025 0
6 17 VALENTA Baldzs Megafarm SE Yamat 600+ 12 16:56.459 54.863 1:23.260 0
7 7  VAKAN Béla Suzuki 600+ 12 17:18.052 1:16.456 Napi 1:23.998 0
8 22 DOMBI Norbert Suzuki 600+ 12 17:21.767 1:20.171 Napi 1:22.918 0
9 70 LAZARImre Suzuki 600+ 11 16:15.318 1lap Napi 1:26.763 0

Not classified

DNS 4 CZAPKO Jozsef KTM 600+ DNS 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

0.746 123,545 1:18.025 126,882 32 - VIGH Gyorgy
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Euroring Kupa

Euroring Kupa
Race - Versenyfutamok Euro-Ring 2,750 Km ..;.;.
Verseny 600+ 2010.05:22. 16:05. . . .

Race started at 19:15:28

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:19.178 +1.153 19:28:03.142
(174) HORVATH Zoltan 10 1:19.623 +1.598 19:29:22.765
1 1:22.313 +3.832 19:16:51.716 1 1:18.025 19:30:40.790
2 1:18.481 19:18:10.197 12 1:19.460 +1.435 19:32:00.250
3 1:18.832 +0.351 19:19:29.029
4 1:19.499 +1.018 19:20:48.528 (17) VALENTA Balazs
5 1:19.446 +0.965 19:22:07.974 1 1:29.530 +6.270 19:16:59.903
6 1:19.741 +1.260 19:23:27.715 2 1:25.064 +1.804 19:18:24.967
7 1:20.011 +1.530 19:24:47.726 3 1:24.829 +1.569 19:19:49.796
8 1:20.307 +1.826 19:26:08.033 4 1:24.279 +1.019 19:21:14.075
9 1:19.764 +1.283 19:27:27.797 5 1:24.716 +1.456 19:22:38.791
10 1:20.469 +1.988 19:28:48.266 6 1:24.133 +0.873 19:24:02.924
1 1:20.753 +2.272 19:30:09.019 7 1:24.228 +0.968 19:25:27.152
12 1:21.163 +2.682 19:31:30.182 8 1:23.752 +0.492 19:26:50.904
9 1:23.434 +0.174 19:28:14.338
(98) KOVACS Ferenc 10 1:23.260 19:29:37.598
1 1:23.044 +4.185 19:16:52.499 11 1:24.097 +0.837 19:31:01.695
2 1:18.973 +0.114 19:18:11.472 12 1:23.351 +0.091 19:32:25.046
3 1:18.859 19:19:30.331 ’
4 1:19.282 +0.423 19:20:49.613 (7) VAKAN Béla
5 1:19.096 +0.237 19:22:08.709 1 1:29.936 +5.938 19:17:00.414
6 1:19.777 +0.918 19:23:28.486 2 1:25.060 +1.062 19:18:25.474
7 1:19.950 +1.091 19:24:48.436 3 1:24.689 +0.691 19:19:50.163
8 1:20.216 +1.357 19:26:08.652 4 1:24.329 +0.331 19:21:14.492
9 1:19.958 +1.099 19:27:28.610 5 1:24.798 +0.800 19:22:39.290
10 1:20.239 +1.380 19:28:48.849 6 1:23.998 19:24:03.288
11 1:20.679 +1.820 19:30:09.528 7 1:24.460 +0.462 19:25:27.748
12 1:21.400 +2.541 19:31:30.928 8 1:24.030 +0.032 19:26:51.778
9 1:27.861 +3.863 19:28:19.639
(82) MRAZ Zoltan 10 1:29.150 +5.152 19:29:48.789
1 1:27.650 16.984 19:16:57.480 1 1:29.987 +5.989 19:31:18.776
2 1:21.309 +0.643 19:18:18.789 12 1:27.863 +3.865 19:32:46.639
3 1:21.252 +0.586 19:19:40.041
4 1:21.071 +0.405 19:21:01.112 (22) DOMBI Norbert
5 1:20.697 +0.031 19:22:21.809 1 1:31.692 +8.774 19:17:02.582
6 1:22.182 +1.516 19:23:43.991 2 1:27.536 +4.618 19:18:30.118
7 1:20.735 +0.069 19:25:04.726 3 1:26.682 +3.764 19:19:56.800
8 1:21.173 +0.507 19:26:25.899 4 1:26.156 +3.238 19:21:22.956
9 1:20.899 +0.233 19:27:46.798 5 1:27.027 +4.109 19:22:49.983
10 1:20.666 19:29:07.464 6 1:26.942 +4.024 19:24:16.925
1 1:20.757 +0.091 19:30:28.221 7 1:27.615 +4.697 19:25:44.540
12 1:22.772 +2.106 19:31:50.993 8 1:27.463 +4.545 19:27:12.003
9 1:26.902 +3.984 19:28:38.905
(99) TELEGDI Péter 10 1:23.771 +0.853 19:30:02.676
1 1:25.471 +4.890 19:16:55.671 1 1:22.918 19:31:25.594
2 1:21.690 +1.109 19:18:17.361 12 1:24.760 +1.842 19:32:50.354
3 1:22.077 +1.496 19:19:39.438 o
4 1:21.457 +0.876 19:21:00.895 (70) LAZAR Imre
5 1:21.658 +1.077 19:22:22.553 1 1:30.702 +3.939 19:17:01.951
6 1:21.661 +1.080 19:23:44.214 2 1:26.763 19:18:28.714
7 1:20.929 +0.348 19:25:05.143 3 1:26.950 +0.187 19:19:55.664
8 1:20.897 +0.316 19:26:26.040 4 1:26.789 +0.026 19:21:22.453
9 1:21.104 +0.523 19:27:47.144 5 1:27.153 +0.390 19:22:49.606
10 1:20.581 19:29:07.725 6 1:26.929 +0.166 19:24:16.535
11 1:21.111 +0.530 19:30:28.836 7 1:27.642 +0.879 19:25:44.177
12 1:22.920 +2.339 19:31:51.756 8 1:27.637 +0.874 19:27:11.814
9 1:27.075 +0.312 19:28:38.889
(32) VIGH Gybrgy 10 1:29.087 +2.324 19:30:07.976
1 1:56.679 1+38.654 19:17:25.900 11 1:35.929 +9.166 19:31:43.905
2 1:21.064 +3.039 19:18:46.964
3 1:19.418 +1.393 19:20:06.382
4 1:19.305 +1.280 19:21:25.687
5 1:19.912 +1.887 19:22:45.599
6 1:18.116 +0.091 19:24:03.715
7 1:22.020 +3.995 19:25:25.735
8 1:18.229 +0.204 19:26:43.964
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Euroring Kupa

Euroring Kupa Lapchart
Race - Versenyfutamok Euro-Ring 2,750 Km . . .
Verseny 600+ 2010.05:22. 16:05. . . .
Race started at 19:15:28 . .

Competitors Laps

VIGH Gyérgy (32) 1 32 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174
HORVATH Zoltan (174) 2 174 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98
KOVACS Ferenc (98) 3 98 99 99 99 99 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82
MRAZ Zoltan (82) 4 82 8 8 8 8 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99
TELEGDI Péter (99) 5 99 17 17 17 17 17 17 32 32 32 32 32 32
VALENTA Balazs (17) 6 17 7 7 7 7 7 7 17 17 17 17 17 17
VAKAN Béla (7) 7 7 70 70 70 70 32 32 7 7 7 1 71 7
DOMBI Norbert (22) 8 22 22 22 22 22 70 70 70 70 70 22 22 22
LAZAR Imre (70) 9 70 32 32 32 32 22 22 22 22 22 70 70
10
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